
Pricelist for Peninsular Malaysia SUZUKI FRONX

Effective from
18th November 2025

THE ALL-NEW

BODY
COLOUR

SCAN FOR
DETAILED BROCHURE

Authorized Dealer:

EXTERIOR FEATURES
• Sporty Front Grill
• Roof Rail Garnish
• LED DRL and Headlamp 
 (with ADAS-HBA)

• Follow Me Home System
• LED Rear Lamp
• Front, Rear & Side Skid Plate

INTERIOR FEATURES
• Dual tone Black-Burgundy 
• Leather + Fabric Seat
• 3 Spoke Steering Wheel with 
 Audio & Hand’s Free Phone 
 Control (Tilt & Telescopic)
• Paddle Shifter
• 9" HD Touch Screen Unit

• Wireless Apple CarPlay & 
 Android Auto
• Head Up Display
• Wireless Charger
• 7 compartments
• 308L luggage capacity with 
 additional 60:40 seat fold

ADVANCED SAFETY FEATURES TECHNOLOGY
• ABS with EBD Function
• Dual Sensor Brake Support II 
 (DSBSII)
• Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC)
• Blind Spot Monitor (BSM)
• Rear Cross Traffic Alert (RCTA)
• Lane Departure Warning (LDW)
• Lane Departure Prevention (LDP)

• Lane Keep Assist (LKA)
• Lane Change Assist (LCA)
• Vehicle Swaying Warning
• 360° View Camera
• High Beam Assist (HBA)
• Head-Up Display
• TECT Body &Side Impact Beam
• Pedestrian Protection

147,318.00

50.00

150.00

200.00

50.00

120.00

147,888.00

147,318.00

50.00 

500.00 

200.00 

50.00 

120.00

148,238.00

Individual
Private

Company
Private

RM1,000

Special Color

Net Selling Price

Number Plate 

Registration Fee

Inspection & Handling Fee

Ownership Endorsement Fee

Road Tax

OTR Price without Insurance

2 Tone Colour
• Rising Orange/Black
• Ice Grayish Blue/Black
• Savanna Ivory/Black

SUZUKI FRONX (FULLY IMPORTED)
Automatic Transmission 1,462 cc

a) Prices & specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

b) 3 years manufacturer warranty or 100,000km whichever comes first.

c) Actual car may vary from the picture shown above.

d) Terms & conditions apply.

Specifications on this brochure are based on the latest available 
information at the time of production. Photo and Colours in this 
brochure do not exactly match actual vehicle due to the printing 
process. Please consult your authorized Suzuki dealer on vehicle 
specifications. We reserve the right to make changes without prior 
notice or obligation.

RISING ORANGE + COOL BLACK SAVANNA IVORY + COOL BLACK

PEARL MELLOW DEEP RED COOL BLACK PEARL SNOW WHITE MAGMA GRAY

ICE GRAYISH BLUE + COOL BLACK

*Terms & Conditions apply

LITHIUM-ION
BATTERY WARRANTY*YEARS

5
/100.000km


