

# THE ALL-NEW HYBRID

## **SUZUKI FRONX (FULLY IMPORTED)**

Automatic Transmission 1,462 cc

Effective from 18th November 2025

	Individual Private	Company Private
Net Selling Price	147,318.00	147,318.00
Number Plate	50.00	50.00
Registration Fee	150.00	500.00
Inspection & Handling Fee	200.00	200.00
Ownership Endorsement Fee	50.00	50.00
Road Tax	120.00	120.00
OTR Price without Insurance	147,888.00	148,238.00
Special Color		
2 Tone Colour • Rising Orange/Black • Ice Grayish Blue/Black • Savanna Ivory/Black	RM1,000	

a) Prices & specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

PEARL MELLOW DEEP RED

- b) 3 years manufacturer warranty or 100,000km whichever comes first.
- c) Actual car may vary from the picture shown above.
- d) Terms & conditions apply.



### **EXTERIOR FEATURES**

- Sporty Front Grill
- · Roof Rail Garnish
- LED DRL and Headlamp (with ADAS-HBA)
- · Follow Me Home System
- LED Rear Lamp
- · Front, Rear & Side Skid Plate

#### **INTERIOR FEATURES**

- Dual tone Black-Burgundy
- · Leather + Fabric Seat
- 3 Spoke Steering Wheel with Audio & Hand's Free Phone Control (Tilt & Telescopic)
- · Paddle Shifter
- 9" HD Touch Screen Unit
- Wireless Apple CarPlay & Android Auto
- · Head Up Display
- · Wireless Charger
- · 7 compartments
- 308L luggage capacity with additional 60:40 seat fold

#### ADVANCED SAFETY FEATURES TECHNOLOGY

- ABS with EBD Function
- Dual Sensor Brake Support II (DSBSII)
- Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC)
- Blind Spot Monitor (BSM)
- Rear Cross Traffic Alert (RCTA)
- Lane Departure Warning (LDW)
- Lane Departure Prevention (LDP) Pedestrian Protection
- Lane Keep Assist (LKA)
- · Lane Change Assist (LCA)
- Vehicle Swaying Warning
- 360° View Camera
- · High Beam Assist (HBA)
- Head-Up Display
- · TECT Body &Side Impact Beam

**BODY COLOUR** 



RISING ORANGE + COOL BLACK



ICE GRAYISH BLUE + COOL BLACK





PEARL SNOW WHITE



SAVANNA IVORY + COOL BLACK



MAGMA GRAY



Specifications on this brochure are based on the latest available information at the time of production. Photo and Colours in this brochure do not exactly match actual vehicle due to the printing process. Please consult your authorized Suzuki dealer on vehicle specifications. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice or obligation.



COOL BLACK



**Authorized Dealer:** 

